Egan Visual2 2023USA Price and Specification Guide
V-Series
Mobile
Dimension
13
GlassWrite
MAG
GlassWrite

V-Series Mobile features EVS dry-erase surface on both sides that accepts magnetic accessories. The V-Series frame is defined by
robust,clear anodized aluminum.
  HOW TO ORDER
*Orders exceeding six (6) units per product are subject to longer lead times
Code Product Surface Frame/Edge Mount
DM13 Dimension 13 EVS White Wall
DGM GlassWrite MAG White Frameless Wall
DG GlassWrite White Franeless Wall
MES Aluminum Frame
Markerboard
EVS Clear
Anodized
Wall
VSF V-Series Mobile EVS both
sides
Clear
Anodized
Mobile
ACCESSORIES
EganONE Tray, a sleek, aluminum marker tray that comes in a 2" deep design to accommodate 2 rows of markers, and provides an attachment
point for the new Egan Cloth.
QuickShip
The Egan QuickShip list is a collection of Egan’s most popular products and sizes that can be shipped within 5
business days of receiving an order*.
Dimension 13
Aluminum FrameGlassWriteMAG
Code Dimensions Price
ACEOT12M (Magnetic Mount) 12”w x 1-3/8”h x 2”d $150
ACEOT12A (Adhesive Mount) 12”w x 1-3/8”h x 2”d $150
V-Series Mobile
 Product Code
DM13 60 48 WH
Width Height Product Code
DGM 48 48 C
Width Height Product Code
MES 96 48 W
Width Height Product Code
VSF 48 72
Width Height WallmountCleat
Mount